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BACIIMTAYKO-MEA/LIVIHCKAX
CTPYKOBHUMX CTYAVJA

OJCEK MEJULIUHCKHUX CTYAUJA RhYIIPUJA

KOHAYHA PAHI" JINCTA

mkoscke 2025/2026
CTPYKOBHU ®APMALIEYT
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Bp. Mnjexca

IIpe3ume (cpeame HMe) H HMe KAHAHAATA

1T

1

v

Cyma

30up

6819

3narkoBuh

Hrop

Amnbena

4,12

3,93

4,15

4,50

33,4

46

79,4

6818

Jlykuh

Anekcanyiap

Mapuja

2,93

2,56

2,57

2,57

21,26

46

67,26
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